ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

ISIN: DE0005220008

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:33

Price
66.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 522000
100.00
-1.19% (-0.80)
90.00
DE0005220008 80.00
EBK
Tradegate 70.00
EUR
Utilities 60.00
Stock
17,660 EUR
50.00
GERMANY DAX

65.20 EUR (17)
67.20 EUR (17)
67.40 EUR
67.80 EUR
65.20 EUR
67.00 EUR
66.82911 EUR
158

10,559.00

9

40.00 \‘/I{H
30.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/13 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005220008&ID_NOTATION=132745475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005220008&ID_NOTATION=132745475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09b6bc4b3ac2f0cd3035716c6d91a584651b4bb6f80dbe3ac59c628059b0d224&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7a1763bed37297ec&time=1717988111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e08e7d07982a48cab4cfb6ead29b855bb976f6c8c8e030189464a36db10f39e8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c5a70fd759ad5c52&time=1717988111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2accefd8451bb1497038ea4f90672726dee7db720aa5173a4963d098b2a8b5e7&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5329b9940f9db1b55&time=1717988111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=546123444a3ad6e7710307b68dba07ff75356b1b961d8665662b27c8479e3620&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18f979c82670247e2&time=1717988111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd33d47283e9ba5ba54f17fc5d132c5994c5ffeb52e70804dfdbd14539d82978&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4a04f325d5c4fbae&time=1717988111&tool=RSC

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

Details
2024/06/07 22:26:33 5y
Price
66.20 EUR 100.00
Difference ©  -1.19% (-0.80)
90.00
General attributes N {M
ISIN DE0005220008 80.00 1
Symbol EBK W
Exchange Tradegate 70.00 )J n
Currency EUR |
Sector Utilities 60.00 pjf “
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,660 EUR 50.00 n|
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ‘i' M‘
40.00 |
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.20 EUR (17) an.on \‘/I"QJ
Ask (Ask size) 67.20 EUR (17)
Open 67.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 67.80 EUR
Low 65.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 66.82911 EUR
Volume (pcs) 158
Trading volume 10,559.00 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.28 EUR (219)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 69.58 EUR (252)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 70.28 EUR (553)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 77.74 EUR (398)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (%) -21.45% -24.19% -19.11% YTD Low | date 57.00 EUR (2024/02/21)
Perf (abs.) -17.80 -20.80 -15.40 52 Weeks High | date 93.00 EUR (2023/07/03)
Beta 0.17 0.21 0.11 52 Weeks Low | date 57.00 EUR (2024/02/21)
Volatility 37.07 29.83 31.88
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/06/ 17:36 66.20 EUR 0.01 7
07
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 66.20 EUR 0.01 9
07
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:55 65.40 EUR 0.01 62
07
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 67.40 EUR 0.00 2
07
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 31.70 EUR 0.00 2
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132745475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2754623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22228984

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/06/ 08:03 66.00 EUR 0.00
07

2024/06/ 08:34 67.00 EUR 0.00
07

2024/06/ 21:40 66.20 EUR 0.00
07

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22228984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20725325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9170599

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EnBW

Contact Details

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN
WUERTTEMBERG AG

Durlacher Allee 93 - 76131 Karlsruhe
Telefon: +49-721-6300

Fax: +

E-mail: kontakt@enbw.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georg Chairman of Managing
Stamatelopoulos Board

Colette Ruckert- Member of Executive
Hennen Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dirk Gusewell

Thomas Kusterer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lutz Peter
Feldmann

Bernd-Michael
Zinow

Danyal Bayaz
Dietrich Birk
Hans Hubert

Lienhard
Wolf-Rudiger

Michel

Achim Binder
Bernad Lukacin
Christina Ledong
Gunda Réstel
Harald Sievers
Heiner Scheffold
Joachim Rudolf
Klarissa Lerp
Marika Anneliese
R. Lulay
Michaela Krautter
Stefan Paul Hamm
Stefanie Blrkle

Thorsten Pfirmann

Ulrike Weindel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@enbw.com
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